
Sonderfahrplan RB 91 zum NRW-Tag in Siegen

Freitag, den 17.09.2010

Hagen - Siegen
Linie RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91

Zug-Nr. 37912 37914 37916 37918 37920 37922 37924 37926 37928 37930 37932 37934 37936 37938 37940 37942 37944 37946

Hagen Hbf 05:40 06:40 07:40 08:40 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40 19:40 21:15 22:15 23:15

Hohenlimburg 05:51 06:51 07:51 08:51 09:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51 19:51 21:26 22:26 23:26

Letmathe 05:55 06:55 07:55 08:55 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:55 21:30 22:30 23:30

Letmathe 05:57 06:57 07:57 08:57 09:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57 19:57 21:32 22:32 23:32

Altena (Westf) 06:05 07:05 08:05 09:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05 20:05 21:40 22:40 23:40

Werdohl 06:14 07:14 08:14 09:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14 19:14 20:14 21:49 22:49 23:49

Plettenberg 06:20 07:20 08:20 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:20 20:20 21:56 22:56 23:56

Finnentrop 06:30 07:30 08:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 22:07 23:07 00:07

Finnentrop 06:31 07:31 08:31 09:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:31 18:31 19:31 20:31 22:07 23:07 00:07

Lennestadt-Grevenbrück 06:35 07:35 08:35 09:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35 19:35 20:35 22:11 23:11 00:11

Lennestadt-Meggen 06:40 07:40 08:40 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40 19:40 20:40 22:16 23:16 00:16

Lennestadt-Altenhundem 06:43 07:43 08:43 09:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43 19:43 20:43 22:19 23:19 00:19

Kirchhundem 06:46 07:46 08:46 09:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46 19:46 20:46 22:22 23:22 00:22

Welschen Ennest 06:55 07:55 08:55 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:55 20:55 22:31 23:31 00:31

Kreuztal-Littfeld 06:59 07:59 08:59 09:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 15:59 16:59 17:59 18:59 19:59 20:59 22:35 23:35 00:35

Kreuztal-Eichen 07:03 08:03 09:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 19:03 20:03 21:03 22:39 23:39 00:39

Kreuztal 07:05 08:05 09:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05 20:05 21:05 22:41 23:41 00:41

Kreuztal 07:06 08:06 09:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06 19:06 20:06 21:06 22:42 23:42 00:42

Siegen-Geisweid 07:11 08:11 09:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 18:11 19:11 20:11 21:11 22:46 23:46 00:46

Siegen-Weidenau 07:14 08:14 09:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14 19:14 20:14 21:14 22:49 23:49 00:49

Siegen 07:19 08:19 09:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:19 19:19 20:20 21:19 22:54 23:54 00:54

Siegen - Hagen
Linie RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91

Zug-Nr. 37911 37915 37917 37919 37921 37923 37925 37927 37929 37931 37933 37935 37937 37939 37941 37943 37945 37947 13299 39594*

Siegen 04:02 05:43 06:35 07:43 08:43 09:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43 20:11 21:11 22:11 23:06 23:11

Siegen-Weidenau 04:06 05:47 06:39 07:47 08:47 09:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:47 20:15 21:15 22:15 23:10 23:14

Siegen-Geisweid 04:09 05:50 06:42 07:50 08:50 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 20:18 21:18 22:18 23:13 23:18

Kreuztal 04:13 05:53 06:46 07:53 08:53 09:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:53 20:21 21:21 22:21 23:16 23:22

Kreuztal 04:13 05:54 06:47 07:54 08:54 09:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54 20:22 21:22 22:22 23:17 23:23

Kreuztal-Eichen 04:16 05:57 06:50 07:57 08:57 09:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57 20:25 21:25 22:25 23:20 23:26

Kreuztal-Littfeld 04:21 06:01 06:54 08:01 09:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:01 20:29 21:29 22:29 23:24 23:31

Welschen Ennest 04:25 06:06 06:59 08:06 09:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06 19:06 20:34 21:34 22:34 23:29 23:36

Kirchhundem 04:33 06:13 07:06 08:13 09:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13 20:41 21:41 22:41 23:36 23:44

Lennestadt-Altenhundem 04:36 06:17 07:10 08:17 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:17 20:45 21:45 22:45 23:40 23:47

Lennestadt-Meggen 04:40 06:20 07:13 08:20 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:20 20:48 21:48 22:48 23:43 23:50

Lennestadt-Grevenbrück 04:45 06:25 07:18 08:25 09:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25 19:25 20:53 21:53 22:53 23:48 23:55

Finnentrop 04:50 06:30 07:22 08:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:30 20:58 21:58 22:58 23:53 00:00

Finnentrop 04:53 06:30 07:30 08:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:30 20:58 21:58 22:58 23:53

Plettenberg 05:03 06:40 07:40 08:40 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40 19:40 21:08 22:08 23:08 00:03

Werdohl 05:10 06:47 07:47 08:47 09:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:47 19:47 21:15 22:15 23:15 00:10

Altena (Westf) 05:18 06:55 07:55 08:55 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:55 21:23 22:23 23:23 00:18

Letmathe 05:28 07:05 08:05 09:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05 20:05 21:33 22:33 23:33 00:28

Letmathe 05:30 07:08 08:08 09:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08 20:08 21:36 22:36 23:36 00:31

Hohenlimburg 05:34 07:12 08:12 09:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:12 20:12 21:40 22:40 23:40 00:35

Hagen Hbf 05:46 07:24 08:24 09:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24 18:24 19:24 20:24 21:52 22:52 23:52 00:47
*Fahrt der DreiLänderBahn, DB Regio NRW

zusätzliche Fahrten zum NRW-Tag

Stand 24.08.2010



Sonderfahrplan RB 91 zum NRW-Tag in Siegen

Samstag, den 18.09.2010

Hagen - Siegen
Linie RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91

Zug-Nr. 37948 37916 37918 37920 37922 37924 37926 37928 37930 37932 37934 13290 13292 13294 37942 37944 37946

Hagen Hbf 00:24 07:40 08:40 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40 19:40 21:15 22:15 23:15

Hohenlimburg 00:35 07:51 08:51 09:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51 19:51 21:26 22:26 23:26

Letmathe 00:39 07:55 08:55 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:55 21:30 22:30 23:30

Letmathe 00:42 07:57 08:57 09:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57 19:57 21:32 22:32 23:32

Altena (Westf) 00:50 08:05 09:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05 20:05 21:40 22:40 23:40

Werdohl 00:59 08:14 09:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14 19:14 20:14 21:49 22:49 23:49

Plettenberg 01:06 08:20 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:20 20:20 21:56 22:56 23:56

Finnentrop 01:17 08:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 22:07 23:07 00:07

Finnentrop 01:17 08:31 09:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:31 18:31 19:31 20:31 22:07 23:07 00:07

Lennestadt-Grevenbrück 01:21 08:35 09:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35 19:35 20:35 22:11 23:11 00:11

Lennestadt-Meggen 01:26 08:40 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40 19:40 20:40 22:16 23:16 00:16

Lennestadt-Altenhundem 01:29 08:43 09:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43 19:43 20:43 22:19 23:19 00:19

Kirchhundem 01:32 08:46 09:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46 19:46 20:46 22:22 23:22 00:22

Welschen Ennest 01:41 08:55 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:55 20:55 22:31 23:31 00:31

Kreuztal-Littfeld 01:45 08:59 09:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 15:59 16:59 17:59 18:59 19:59 20:59 22:35 23:35 00:35

Kreuztal-Eichen 01:49 09:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 19:03 20:03 21:03 22:39 23:39 00:39

Kreuztal 01:51 09:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05 20:05 21:05 22:41 23:41 00:41

Kreuztal 01:52 09:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06 19:06 20:06 21:06 22:42 23:42 00:42

Siegen-Geisweid 01:56 09:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 18:11 19:11 20:11 21:11 22:46 23:46 00:46

Siegen-Weidenau 01:59 09:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14 19:14 20:14 21:14 22:49 23:49 00:49

Siegen 02:04 09:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:19 19:19 20:19 21:19 22:54 23:54 00:54

Siegen - Hagen
Linie RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91

Zug-Nr. 20101 37949 37911 37919 37921 37923 37925 37927 37929 37931 37933 37935 10089 13291 13293 13295 37943 37945 37947 13299 39594*

Siegen 00:11 01:11 07:43 08:43 09:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43 19:43 20:11 21:11 22:11 23:06 23:11

Siegen-Weidenau 00:15 01:15 07:47 08:47 09:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:47 19:47 20:15 21:15 22:15 23:10 23:14

Siegen-Geisweid 00:18 01:18 07:50 08:50 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50 20:18 21:18 22:18 23:13 23:18

Kreuztal 00:21 01:21 07:53 08:53 09:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:53 19:53 20:21 21:21 22:21 23:16 23:22

Kreuztal 00:22 01:22 07:54 08:54 09:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54 19:54 20:22 21:22 22:22 23:17 23:23

Kreuztal-Eichen 00:25 01:25 07:57 08:57 09:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57 19:57 20:25 21:25 22:25 23:20 23:26

Kreuztal-Littfeld 00:29 01:29 08:01 09:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:01 20:01 20:29 21:29 22:29 23:24 23:31

Welschen Ennest 00:34 01:34 08:06 09:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06 19:06 20:06 20:34 21:34 22:34 23:29 23:36

Kirchhundem 00:41 01:41 08:13 09:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13 20:13 20:41 21:41 22:41 23:36 23:44

Lennestadt-Altenhundem 00:45 01:45 08:17 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:17 20:17 20:45 21:45 22:45 23:40 23:47

Lennestadt-Meggen 00:48 01:48 08:20 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:20 20:20 20:48 21:48 22:48 23:43 23:50

Lennestadt-Grevenbrück 00:53 01:53 08:25 09:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25 19:25 20:25 20:53 21:53 22:53 23:48 23:55

Finnentrop 00:58 01:58 08:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 20:58 21:58 22:58 23:53 00:00

Finnentrop 00:58 04:53 08:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 20:58 21:58 22:58 23:53

Plettenberg 01:08 05:03 08:40 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40 19:40 20:40 21:08 22:08 23:08 00:03

Werdohl 01:15 05:10 08:47 09:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:47 19:47 20:47 21:15 22:15 23:15 00:10

Altena (Westf) 01:23 05:18 08:55 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:55 20:55 21:23 22:23 23:23 00:18

Letmathe 01:33 05:28 09:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05 20:05 21:05 21:33 22:33 23:33 00:28

Letmathe 01:36 05:30 09:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08 20:08 21:08 21:36 22:36 23:36 00:31

Hohenlimburg 01:40 05:34 09:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:12 20:12 21:12 21:40 22:40 23:40 00:35

Hagen Hbf 01:52 05:46 09:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24 18:24 19:24 20:24 21:24 21:52 22:52 23:52 00:47
*Fahrt der DreiLänderBahn, DB Regio NRW

zusätzliche Fahrten zum NRW-Tag

Stand 24.08.2010



Sonderfahrplan RB 91 zum NRW-Tag in Siegen
Sonntag, den 19.09.2010

Hagen - Siegen
Linie RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91

Zug-Nr. 37948 10002 10068 10072 10076 10080 10082 10084 10086 10088 13288 13290 13292 13294 37942 37944 37946

Hagen Hbf 00:24 07:40 08:40 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40 19:40 21:15 22:15 23:15

Hohenlimburg 00:35 07:51 08:51 09:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51 19:51 21:26 22:26 23:26

Letmathe 00:39 07:55 08:55 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:55 21:30 22:30 23:30

Letmathe 00:42 07:57 08:57 09:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57 19:57 21:32 22:32 23:32

Altena (Westf) 00:50 08:05 09:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05 20:05 21:40 22:40 23:40

Werdohl 00:59 08:14 09:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14 19:14 20:14 21:49 22:49 23:49

Plettenberg 01:06 08:20 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:20 20:20 21:56 22:56 23:56

Finnentrop 01:17 08:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 22:07 23:07 00:07

Finnentrop 01:17 08:31 09:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:31 18:31 19:31 20:31 22:07 23:07 00:07

Lennestadt-Grevenbrück 01:21 08:35 09:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35 19:35 20:35 22:11 23:11 00:11

Lennestadt-Meggen 01:26 08:40 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40 19:40 20:40 22:16 23:16 00:16

Lennestadt-Altenhundem 01:29 08:43 09:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43 19:43 20:43 22:19 23:19 00:19

Kirchhundem 01:32 08:46 09:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46 19:46 20:46 22:22 23:22 00:22

Welschen Ennest 01:41 08:55 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:55 20:55 22:31 23:31 00:31

Kreuztal-Littfeld 01:45 08:59 09:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 15:59 16:59 17:59 18:59 19:59 20:59 22:35 23:35 00:35

Kreuztal-Eichen 01:49 09:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 19:03 20:03 21:03 22:39 23:39 00:39

Kreuztal 01:51 09:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05 20:05 21:05 22:41 23:41 00:41

Kreuztal 01:52 09:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06 19:06 20:06 21:06 22:42 23:42 00:42

Siegen-Geisweid 01:56 09:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 18:11 19:11 20:11 21:11 22:46 23:46 00:46

Siegen-Weidenau 01:59 09:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14 19:14 20:14 21:14 22:49 23:49 00:49

Siegen 02:04 09:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:19 19:19 20:19 21:19 22:54 23:54 00:54

Siegen - Hagen
Linie RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 RB 91

Zug-Nr. 20101 37949 10001 10075 10079 10081 10083 10085 10087 10089 13291 13293 13295 37943 37945 37947 39594*

Siegen 00:11 01:11 09:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43 19:43 20:11 21:11 22:11 23:11

Siegen-Weidenau 00:15 01:15 09:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:47 19:47 20:15 21:15 22:15 23:14

Siegen-Geisweid 00:18 01:18 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50 20:18 21:18 22:18 23:18

Kreuztal 00:21 01:21 09:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:53 19:53 20:21 21:21 22:21 23:22

Kreuztal 00:22 01:22 09:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54 19:54 20:22 21:22 22:22 23:23

Kreuztal-Eichen 00:25 01:25 09:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57 19:57 20:25 21:25 22:25 23:26

Kreuztal-Littfeld 00:29 01:29 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:01 20:01 20:29 21:29 22:29 23:31

Welschen Ennest 00:34 01:34 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06 19:06 20:06 20:34 21:34 22:34 23:36

Kirchhundem 00:41 01:41 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13 20:13 20:41 21:41 22:41 23:44

Lennestadt-Altenhundem 00:45 01:45 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:17 20:17 20:45 21:45 22:45 23:47

Lennestadt-Meggen 00:48 01:48 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:20 20:20 20:48 21:48 22:48 23:50

Lennestadt-Grevenbrück 00:53 01:53 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25 19:25 20:25 20:53 21:53 22:53 23:55

Finnentrop 00:58 01:58 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 20:58 21:58 22:58 00:00

Finnentrop 00:58 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 20:58 21:58 22:58

Plettenberg 01:08 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40 19:40 20:40 21:08 22:08 23:08

Werdohl 01:15 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:47 19:47 20:47 21:15 22:15 23:15

Altena (Westf) 01:23 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:55 20:55 21:23 22:23 23:23

Letmathe 01:33 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05 20:05 21:05 21:33 22:33 23:33

Letmathe 01:36 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08 20:08 21:08 21:36 22:36 23:36

Hohenlimburg 01:40 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:12 20:12 21:12 21:40 22:40 23:40

Hagen Hbf 01:52 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24 18:24 19:24 20:24 21:24 21:52 22:52 23:52
*Fahrt der DreiLänderBahn, DB Regio NRW

zusätzliche Fahrten zum NRW-Tag

Stand 24.08.2010


